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DMD:

2024-25 Tuition & Fees

Missouri School of Dentistry & Oral Health

NDS Advanced Standing International Dentist (ASID) January Start
Student Technology Fee NDS ASID January Start
Tuition Years 1-4 & ASID 1-2

Student Technology Fee Years 1-4 & ASID 1-2

Equipment lab fee
Equipment lab fee
Equipment lab fee
Equipment lab fee

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3 & ASID 1
Year 4 & ASID 2

47,558
700
89,926
1,400
10,468
10,096
6,522
6,368



