

2024-25 Tuition & Fees

Missouri School of Dentistry & Oral Health

DMD:

NDS Advanced Standing International Dentist (ASID)	January Start	47,558
Student Technology Fee NDS ASID	January Start	700
Tuition	Years 1-4 & ASID 1-2	89,926
Student Technology Fee	Years 1-4 & ASID 1-2	1,400
Equipment lab fee	Year 1	10,468
Equipment lab fee	Year 2	10,096
Equipment lab fee	Year 3 & ASID 1	6,522
Equipment lab fee	Year 4 & ASID 2	6,368